nder	Section	154	Cr. P.C.)	

2211

1	(Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)
-	Dist / C PS Chatch noger Year 2022 FIR No. 56/22 Date 10/01/2022
	(i) Act. Sections (ii) Act. IP. Sections 408/420/34 If
Astr	(iii) Act. Sections. (iv) Other Acts & Sections.
	[a]Occurrence of Offence : Day
3.	Time Period
	[b] Information received at P.S. Date 10.01.2022. Time 13.40 kms
	[c] General Diary Reference: Entry No. (s) 5.73 Time 13. 40 kg.
	[c] General Diary Reference: Entry No. (s)
4.	Type of Information: Written Written/Oral: Written/Oral:
5.	Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distance from P.S. 15 km (4) Beat No
	[b] Address Castern By Park PC-Bhoutmagn Dist-
	Jalparguri
	[c] In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the
	Name of the P.S
6.	Complainant/Informant:
	Culorita Roy
	[B] Father's / Husband's Name Sukanta Roy
	[c] Date / Year of Birth
	Lal Descript No. Date of Issue Place of Issue
	Hub monogen, Portakait Sovere PVI Ltd.
	[g] Address Centern By Pan Ps-Bhokhnagar Jalparymi
	[g] Address
7.	Details of known/suspected/unknown accused with full particulars
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Deep Narayan Gupte
	(I) HANGY DAS (I) - 4 110127911 91415
8.	
9.	Particulars of properties stolen/involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
10	. Total value of properties stolen / involved
12	Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any
1	Lawom reproduced over Leat 1 22
	Verein 1911
	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF
13	Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of officee(s) as mentioned at item No.2,
	registered the case and took up the investigation / directed PSI Sulesh Sucha to take up investigation / refuse investigation / transfered to P.S
	jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint /Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy
	given to the Complainant / Informant free of cost.
	Noted in original Conflant  4. Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Statione
14	
	of the Complainant / Informant  Blacktinagar Police Station  Bhaktinagar Police Station  Bhaktinagar Police Station  Station Metropolica Police
	Date & Time of despatch to the court Police Commissionerate Name  Rank  Stepri Metropolica Police Name  Rank  Stof Powce No.
	Rank Stof Pouce. No

The Inspector in charge Incharge Bhaktinagar PS Siliguri 10.01.22

SUB: Complaint against receving duplicate Apple watch post out for delivery

Dear Sir,

We Instakart Services Pvt.Ltd is a private limited company incorporated under the companies ACT. 2013, having its registered office at building Alyssa. Begonia & Clover, embassy tech village outer ring road, Devarabeesanahalli village, Bengaluru – 560103, karnataka.

They complaint company is engaged in the business of logistics & transportation and halding of all kinds of transport services and of courier and allied services. The company owns and operates through the brand. Ekart Logistics by providing services in transportation of multiple categories of goods to consignee (s) & having its hub situated at INSTAKART SERVICES PVT LTD, Eastern bypass, Bankim Nagar Road – 734004

I am Subrata Roy S/o Sukanta Roy Hub Manager in Operations aged about 35 Years, I am authorized and duly instructed to file this representation as an authorized representative for and on behalf of complaint company – Ekart. This is to inform you that there are 1.Total 14 Nos high value Apple mismatches reported from WM- Abhoy Das's route.

2. Same customers are placing these orders.

3.80% orders placed on 734007 & 734001 in these two Pincodes .

Total Losses reported against Apple Products is 5.74 lacs.

Tracking id	Order Id	FE Name - 1st Attempt	Value	Status
FMPC154592693	OD123380633755247000	Abhoy DasD	24900	PV Fail
FMPC154587424 1	OD123380611944767000	Abhoy DasD	24900	PV Fail
FMPC154584570 6	OD123380682718207000	Abhoy DasD	32900	PV Fail
FMPC151089485 2	OD223212950759641000	Abhoy DasD	21510	PV Fail
FMPC151080235 6	OD123217291820821000	Abhoy DasD	32900	PV Fail
FMPC151019280 9	OD123217391069716000	Abhoy DasD	15198	PV Fail
FMPC158132954 6	OD223556348047253000	Abhoy DasD	20900	PV Fail
FMPC158160992 4	OD223556210095119000	Abhoy DasD	18500	PV Fail
FMPC158133790 7	OD223556318607981000	Abhoy DasD	36900	2K mismatch
FMPC158942042 4	OD123592048769408000	Abhoy DasD	44900	2K mismatch

	OD223605224968263000	ADNOY DUST	44900 2K mismatch
1		Abhoy DasD	44900 2K mismatch
FMPC159463542	OD123619234882383000	Abboy DasD	249982K mismatch
FMPC159632231	OD123627668811228000	Abhoy DasD	36900 2K mismatch
FMPC159638360	OD123627706779627000	Abnoy Dass	
3	1801-121	FF Name - 1st	Value Status

		FE Name - 1st Attempt	Value Status
acking id	Order Id	DEEP NARAYAN	49900 PV Fail
MPC141950636	OD2228844,7209013400	DEEP NARAYAN	49900 PV Fail
FMPC141810914	+ IOD22288430033333	GULIA	nt of the replacing orig

We further seek your necessary cooperation for register the complaint of the replacing original producut with duplicate products.

This is for your information and necessary action please.

FOR INSTAKART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Compalint Company: INSTAKART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Subrata Roy meed Authorised Signature Designation: Hub Manager Mobile: 9779106020/9083281555

Received on 10.01.22 at 13.40hr, VITTE GDE NO -575 Dt. 10.01.22 and Started BKN PC Case NO. 56/22 Dt. 10.01.22 ys-408/420/34 FPC and and sysed to PSI sailesh Subsa for its investigation

Inspector la Charge Blaktinggor Police Station Blaktinggor Police Station Comment Motor market Phakting But konce Marion